 Safety Tester/Hipot Tester
 E.  TH5100 AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Tester
Features
■ TH5101/TH5101B AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Tester
   TH5101A/TH5101C AC Withstanding Voltage Tester
   TH5101D/TH5101E AC/IR Withstanding Voltage Tester
■ Clear and nice display on high-brightness VFD
■ 0-5kV AC/DC voltage output, up to 100mV AC current, and 100 m A DC current

 Safety Tester/Hipot Tester
 E.  TH5100 AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Tester
Ordering Information
TH5101 AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Tester(500W)
TH5101A AC Withstanding Voltage Tester(500W)
TH5101B AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Tester(200W)
TH5101C AC Withstanding Voltage Tester(200W)
TH5101D AC/IR Withstanding Voltage Tester (500W)
TH5101E AC/IR Withstanding Voltage Tester (200W)
Instrument Accessories
TH90001R      withstanding voltage test fixture               1
TH90001B      withstanding voltage grounding clip	        1
TH90002	        withstanding voltage test lead	        1
TH5100-IL      cable plug			          1
Options
TH90003	        remote control withstanding voltage test lead
TH90005	            remote controlling box
TH5100-SOFT    RS232C communication control software
Operat ion Temperature And
Humidity
0°C - 40°C , ≤90% RH
Power Requirements 198 V - 242 V AC ,  47.5 Hz - 52.5 Hz